You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ IDCP2218ER220M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IDCP2218ER220M Details PDF
IDCP2218ER220M
Manufacturer Part Number: IDCP2218ER220M
Manufacturer/Brand: Dale / Vishay
Part of Description: FIXED IND 22UH 1.11A 180 MOHM
Datasheets: IDCP2218ER220M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IDCP2218ER220M
Manufacturer Dale / Vishay
Description FIXED IND 22UH 1.11A 180 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series IDCP-2218
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.228" L x 0.205" W (5.80mm x 5.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.177" (4.50mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 1.11A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 22µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 180 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 2.52MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
IDCP2218ER270M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 27UH 970MA 200
MOHM
IDCP2218ER330M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 33UH 880MA 230
MOHM
IDCP2218ER151M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 150UH 400MA 1.1
OHM
IDCP2218ER180M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 18UH 1.23A 150
MOHM
IDCP2218ER150M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 15UH 1.3A 140
MOHM SMD
IDCP2218ER221M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 220UH 350MA 1.57
OHM
IDCP2218ER470M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 47UH 720MA 370
MOHM
IDCP2218ER181M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 180UH 380MA 1.38
OHM
1812PC104MAT3A 28008389 4SEPC680M 70RIA180M AP7365-28YRG-13
AUIRS2191STRPBF B39431R820H210 BAV99S_R1_00001 BD7789RFS-E2 BGB203/1/S01
C1206F105K5RAC7800 C430PBX135 CC0805FRNPO9BN820 CDC341DW DAC8408FS
DS90UB914QSQ FB37742931T FDN352AP FDPF52N20T FES16FTR
FSTD3306MTCX GRM1552C1H101JD01D IDC2512ER4R7M IDC5020ER330M IDCP1813ER1R8M
IDCS2512ER100M JC2-1022A JFC100C1 KA3361CD LC823450XDTBG-ENG
LQW18AN3N9C10D LTC3728EG M95160-RDW6TP MM3Z10VT1 N320CH40JOO
NJM2846DL3-05 NX8045GB24.576MHZ P085A2204 P544A0202 PSB2186N-V1.1T
REV-9441 S/N S-8353A30MC-IQPT2G SI1551DL-S6-E3 SY5800AFAC TC74VCX2541FK-EL
TL082ACN TL431AIDBZR+215 TT2138LS VI-2W4-EX VI-QAWX-IQU